4ltaOne

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
P.O. Box 1209
Ridgecrest, California 93556

SHAREN K GARCIA
ANTONIO N GARCIA
885 LA SIERRA CT
SPARKS NV 89434

Statement Summary

Deposit Accounts Total Balance: $45.84
Account Type Previous Balance Credits Debits Ending Balance
MAIN SHARE (0000) 25.05 1,817.91 1,817.00 25.96
SHARE DRAFT (0004) -27.74 2,688.83 2,641.21 19.88
Loan Accounts Total Balance: $998.36
Account Type Previous Balance Payments Advances Ending Balance
\_OVERDRAFT LINE OF CREDIT (0080) 998.36 0.00 0.00 998.36 /

Statement Period

07/01/20 - 07/31/20

e

Coordincte — Advocate — Resolve — Educate — Serve

XXXXXXX093

If you are financially impacted by COVID-19,
please contact Loss Mitigation at

800-433-9727, ext. 7156
760-371-7156

'Email:

LMCARES @altaone.net

MAIN SHARE (0000)

Previous Balance: $25.05
Tran
Date  Description Credits Debits Ending Balance
07-01 Deposit ACH OPM1 TREAS 310 1,817.91 1,842.96
TYPE: XXCIV SERV CO: OPM1 TREAS 310
07-02 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0004 -350.00 1,492.96
07-03  Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0004 -150.00 1,342.96
07-03 Withdrawal Transfer To Share 0004 -250.00 1,092.96
07-03  Withdrawal Online Banking Transfer To Share 0004 -1,050.00 42.96
Funds Transfer via Mobile
07-03  Withdrawal Online Banking Transfer To Share 0004 -17.00 25.96
Funds Transfer via Mobile
Ending Balance: $25.96
1 Deposits Totaling: $1,817.91 5 Withdrawals Totaling: $1,817.00
\_Dividends Paid YTD: $0.03 Yy,

SHARE DRAFT (0004)

Previous Balance: $-27.74
Tran
Date  Description . Credits Debits Ending Balance
07-02 Deposit Transfer From Share 0000 350.00 322.26
07-02  Withdrawal ACH SPOTLOAN -293.61 28.65
TYPE: DEBIT CO: SPOTLOAN
07-03 Deposit Transfer From Share 0000 150.00 178.65
07-03  Withdrawal ACH AMERICAN HOME LF -135.28 43.37
TYPE: INS. PREM. CO: AMERICAN HOME LF
07-03  Deposit Transfer From Share 0000 250.00 293.37
07-03  Withdrawal ACH GCS 800-398-7191 -290.50 2.87
TYPE: DepositTrn CO: GCS 800-398-7191
07-03 Deposit Online Banking Transfer From Share 0000 1,050.00 1,052.87
e

Please mail payments to: AltaOne Federal Credit Union: P.O. Box 1209,

Ridgecrest California 93556 « (760) 371-7000 - TOLL FREE (800) 433-9727 - www.AltaOne.org
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